Pos Licencia

1 CM52027328

2 0206221190
CM81628917
AMO00904433

5 AM20038515
CM02028453
CM00297872

8 CM07031070
9901140767
CM02892564

11 CM06502260
CM07502870

13 VB04061748
CM05207010

15 0202082454
CM04078750
CM11187686

18 CM52077046
19 CMD8790794
CM01153559
1116501199
CM74211487

23 CM01024990
CM61765285
CM06188363
26 CM07153688
1128690816
CM02053945
CM04212825
CM05741931
31 AM02131004
CM11200523
AMB5791645
34 CM18628528
CM00743670
VB02026457
37 CM11033447
38 CM11089454
CM22794891
40 CM02159207
AMO07055558
42 CM07041457
43 CM02019827
CM60387062
CMO02059531
AMO02106522
47 CM02008279
CM41129839

Nombre

SAN FELIX CARBAJO, IVAN

FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ALBERTO

AGUIRRE RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO
OBUSKOVIC, ZORAN

CESTINO CASTILLA, JACOBO

ALVAREZ JIMENEZ, MANUEL

APARICIO LOPEZ, EMILIO JOSE
PARADINAS GOMEZ, ALVARO

LOPEZ DIEZ, FRANCISCO DE BORJA
VIZCAYA ALBEROLA, JUAN ANDRES
MOYA BALLESTEROS, JOSE

MONTOTO CRUZ,JUSTO

REVUELTA REVUELTA, ALVARO
HERNANDEZ-RUBIO RODRIGUEZ,DAVID
GUISASOLA MASAVEU, JAIME
RODRIGUEZ IGARTUA, CARLOS

MC CARTHY, BRIAN

MATA SEGURA, ALVARO

CORDOBA TORRENTE, ROBERTO
GONZALEZ-CAMINO BERTIN,FRANCISCO
SOTA PORTILLA,ALFONSO

SANCHEZ ARAGON, DAVID

MELIA FULLANA FCO JAVIER

BURGOS RIESTRAL, RAFAEL

DIEZ DE POLANCO MARTIN-G.FCO.JAVIER
GARCIA JODAR, MANUEL

SANCHEZ GARCIA, SERGIO

JUANAS OKORNICKI, JORGE
ARESPACOCHAGA PRIETO, JOSE MARIA
WALENTYNONICZ , HUBERT
RODRIGUEZ-GUANTER ASPOROSA, PABLO
MALAVER PELAEZ, JAIME

FITZNER CAMPAGNOLI, ALEJANDRO
SANTONJA HERNANDEZ, RAFAEL
PEREZ PERAL, MIGUEL A
DIAZ-GUARDAMINO MULLER, JAVIER
LUENGO MARTINEZ, RAMON

VEGA DE SEOANE SAEZ, SANTIAGO
DIAZ NOBILE, LUIS FELIPE

ORTIN FUNES, JUAN

ALVAREZ PARRALO, JOSE CARLOS
FOULQUIE ECHEVARRIA, MIGUEL
LAFARGA IBRAN, ALEJANDRO

SUTTON, RICHARD

ORTIZ REVUELTA, JOSE

ESTRADA VAZQUEZ, JOSE MARIA
YBARRA COELLO DE P., BORJA
BALLESTEROS BLANCO, ALVARO

Hex NVH Cat Hpu Total

0,5
0,7
6,2
6,6
-1,5
0,8
4,9
1,4
1,8
2,5
7,4
7,8
4,8
4,4
2,6
3,2
3,6
0,7
4,3
3,7
7,2
8,3
0,5
3,1
5,4
0,7
3,1
4
4,2
5,1
6,9
9,5
10,9
5,4
7,9
8,1
1,2
2,2
5,9
2,5
3,7
4,7
2,2
4
8,6
9,4
1,7
11,5

0,0
-0,8
51

7,2

3
5,2
0,6

6,7

10,5
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12
13

15

143
149
149
149
152
152
152
153
153
153
154
154
155
155
156
156
156
157
158
158
158
158
159
159
159
160
160
160
160
160
161
161
161
162
162
162
163
164
164
165
165
166
167
167
167
167
168
168

69
73
80
75
77
76
76
76
74
78
79
76
79
78
76
80
78
77
81
78
80
77
79
86
83
75
80
83
81
81
74
75
72
79
85
85
85
75
79
83
86
88
91
82
80
84
89
87



49 CMA8746713
50 CM52777833

HERRERA DELGADO, HUGO
SAN SEBASTIAN RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR

9906160346 GUTIERREZ HERNANDEZ, JUAN JOSE

CM01027187
CM11205363
54 CM04215592
CB05083311
CMC1817451
57 VB02057380
58 CM02150341
CM02092538
CM04281620
CM11061305
62 CM60041700
CM05796817
CMO04210550
CM41628579
66 CM33390158
67 0200409365
68 CM81215507
69 CM04075775
AM62044928
71 CMO07768173
CM05102181
73 CM00233877
74 CM60213681
CM00102835
76 CM00279706
77 CM30290069
78 AM02078957
79 VB01158571
80 CM33388219
81 CM07409473
82 CM02258390

GIL DE SANTIVAYES D'ORNELLAS,FERNAN
ALARCON GORDON, MANUEL
GANDARILLAS MARTOS, SANTOS

FABRE SANCHIZ, JOAQUIN

AMAGUA CAIZA, GONZALO
BARRENECHEA ELORRIETA, RAMON
FRAILE ESCRIG, GUILLERMO

GUTIERREZ BUCERO, FCO. JAVIER
AGUILERA CEBALLOS, PEDRO PABLO
GOMEZ PEREZ-FRAGERO, CESAR
SANCHEZ-PALENCIA MORENO, ABEL
NOEL MALIN, MATEO

GARCIA OSORIO, BORJA

NAVARRO OSUNA, CARLOS

SALAS PANERO, EDUARDO

PAZ MORODO, JUAN

BAJO SANCHEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

ALONSO PRIETO, ANTONIO

MONTOYA SOLER, ALVARO
ARIZNAVARRETA RODRIGUEZ-SIERRA, MAURO
SANCHEZ GALLEGO, JULIO

PEREZ GARCIA DE PAREDES, LIBERTO
MINGUEZ MANCHO, LUIS

OROZ SUAREZ, DANIEL

GRINO DIAZ, EMILIO

MONTES ALONSO, JOSE ANTONIO

MAZA MORENO, JAVIER

OCHOTORENA FERNANDEZ, OSCAR
PEREZ GARCIA, ALFREDO

RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ DE QUIJANO, ENRIQUE
GONZALEZ JIMENEZ DE LA ESPADA, GONZALO

83 9906103028 CRUZ-VILLALON GARCIA, DIEGO

84 CM01104846
85 CM02132346
86 CM60757660
87 CM00916549

ABASCAL ALIA, MIGUEL
NUNEZ BENITO, JESUS
VELASCO , NICOLAS
MACHADO NUNEZ, LUIS

1,9
6,2
6,3
8,3
7,8
3,9
6,7
10,7

5,2
5,7
6,4
6,9
5,1
6,6
8,4
11,2
8,8
4,1
12,4
4,9
8,1
6,7
7,6
5,3
11,3
11,5
11,7

11
-0,5
4,9
8,7
8,5
2,5

0,6

12,4

6,6
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3 169
9 171
9 171
11 171
11 171
6 172
9 172
14 172
10 173
8 174
8 174
9 174
10 174
7 175
9 175
12 175
15 175
12 176
6 177
17 178
7 179
11 179
9 181
11 181
8 182
15 183
15 183
16 184
9 189
15 191
Dsc
Dsc
12 N.P
12 N.P
4 N.P
2 N.P
17 N.P
6 N.P
9 N.P

88
83
82
94
92
90
85
86
94
89
87
85
91
94
87
93
92
85
96
92
95
87
99
98
89
94
88
93
98
97

81
88
89
77
79
82
87
86
79
85
87
89
83
81
88
82
83
91
81
86
84
92
82
83
93
89
95
91
91
94



